Chroma Lounge, Armless
HK01-09

Product Weight
32.13lbs (14.5 kg)

Content (by % of weight)
Plywood

Steel

Upholstery
Polyurethane Foam
Nylon 6 (glides)
Polyester (powder coat)

Glue and Finish Products
Foam Adhesive

Powder Coat

Transparency

31.63%
45.32%
3.11%
19.45%
0.18%
0.30%

Polychloroprene, from 3M (Lavender Fastbond)
Polyetsre, from Cardinal or Axalta

At Memo, we believe in our client’s right to know how our products are made and what they are
made of. We are committed to looking for ways to reduce our environmental impact - before, during,
and after the production process.

For further questions about our products please feel free to contact us at info@memofurniture.com.

4660 Ohio Ave. S, Suite A, Box 9
Seattle, Washington 98134

Memo Furniture

+1 206 995 8780
memofurniture.com

Ingredient Declaration



